
WGI Indonesia Championships
Prelims

11/18/2017 - Stadium Popki Cibubur Jakarta

Scholastic Open

Equipment Analysis

D. Bonfiglio

Voc Exc Total

Movement Analysis

C. Abohatab

Voc Exc Total

Design Analysis

C. Raichle

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

S. Garcia

Rep Perf Total

D. Click

Rep Perf Total Total

Sub

Total Total

Bahana Cendana Kartika … 75

1

71

1

14.6

1

74

1

72

1

14.6

1

65

1

60

1

12.5

1

67

1

64

1

13.1

1

65

1

61

1

12.6

1

25.70

1

67.400

1

67.400

1

4th Raiders Color Guard 69

2

64

2

13.3

2

72

2

69

2

14.1

2

55

2

46

2

10.1

2

40

4

38

4

7.8

4

39

4

36

4

7.5

4

15.30

4

52.800

2

52.800

2

Tessaban 4 Udomwithso… 65

3

61

3

12.6

3

62

3

59

3

12.1

3

47

4

46

2

9.3

4

46

3

44

3

9.0

3

45

2

41

3

8.6

2

17.60

3

51.600

3

51.600

3

Mexico Colorguard Team 56

4

52

4

10.8

4

54

4

47

5

10.1

4

50

3

45

4

9.5

3

48

2

46

2

9.4

2

43

3

42

2

8.5

3

17.90

2

48.300

4

48.300

4

Gita Caraka Cendrawasih 51

5

49

5

10.0

5

51

5

48

4

9.9

5

30

5

31

5

6.1

5

35

5

33

5

6.8

5

35

5

32

5

6.7

5

13.50

5

39.500

5

39.500

5

Independent Open

Equipment Analysis

D. Bonfiglio

Voc Exc Total

Movement Analysis

C. Abohatab

Voc Exc Total

Design Analysis

C. Raichle

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

S. Garcia

Rep Perf Total

D. Click

Rep Perf Total Total

Sub

Total Total

Waditra Ganesha ITB Col… 47

4

50

4

9.7

4

60

4

61

2

12.1

3

65

1

62

1

12.7

1

75

1

73

1

14.8

1

74

1

70

1

14.4

1

29.20

1

63.700

1

63.700

1

Green Field Color Guard 66

1

62

1

12.8

1

67

1

63

1

13.0

1

40

4

42

4

8.2

4

69

2

67

2

13.6

2

65

3

67

2

13.2

3

26.80

2

60.800

2

60.800

2

The Max Colorguard 57

2

54

2

11.1

2

63

3

55

4

11.8

4

55

2

53

2

10.8

2

67

3

65

3

13.2

3

68

2

66

3

13.4

2

26.60

3

60.300

3

60.300

3

Gita Wibawa Praja Color … 54

3

52

3

10.6

3

64

2

60

3

12.4

2

49

3

44

3

9.3

3

50

4

48

4

9.8

4

59

4

58

4

11.7

4

21.50

4

53.800

4

53.800

4

Powered by



WGI Indonesia Championships
Prelims

11/18/2017 - Stadium Popki Cibubur Jakarta

Winds Independent Open

Overall Effect

K. Shah

Rep Comm Total*

Music Analysis

S. Mason

Comp Ach Total*

Visual Analysis

D. Click

Comp Ach Total*

Sub

Total Total

Listya Dwijaswara 80

1

78

3

31.6

1

72

3

67

3

20.85

3

84

1

80

1

24.6

1

77.050

1

77.050

1

Bahana Cendana Kartika … 75

2

79

2

30.8

3

76

1

73

1

22.35

1

81

2

78

2

23.85

2

77.000

2

77.000

2

Gita Wibawa Praja 72

3

83

1

31.0

2

74

2

71

2

21.75

2

67

3

76

3

21.45

3

74.200

3

74.200

3

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Percussion Scholastic Open

Effect - Music

K. Shah

Ovr Mus Total*

Effect - Visual

C. Raichle

Ovr Vis Total

Music

D. Click

Comp Perf Total*

Visual

S. Mason

Comp Perf Total

Sub

Total Total

Bahana Cendana Kartika … 82

1

84

1

24.9

1

83

1

80

1

16.3

1

84

1

80

1

24.4

1

81

1

79

1

16.0

1

81.600

1

81.600

1

Listya Dwijaswara 76

2

72

2

22.2

2

78

2

77

2

15.5

2

80

2

73

2

22.6

2

75

2

72

2

14.7

2

75.000

2

75.000

2

Mexico Ansamble Percuss… 74

3

68

3

21.3

3

63

3

63

3

12.6

3

71

3

63

3

19.7

3

70

3

69

3

13.9

3

67.500

3

67.500

3

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Percussion Independent Open

Effect - Music

K. Shah

Ovr Mus Total*

Effect - Visual

C. Raichle

Ovr Vis Total

Music

D. Click

Comp Perf Total*

Visual

S. Mason

Comp Perf Total

Sub

Total Total

Jember Percussion Ensem… 75

2

76

2

22.65

2

80

1

78

1

15.8

1

84

1

83

1

25.0

1

85

1

82

1

16.7

1

80.150

1

80.150

1

Voice of Percussion 79

1

78

1

23.55

1

77

2

74

2

15.1

2

75

2

74

2

22.3

2

82

2

79

2

16.1

2

77.050

2

77.050

2

Gita Wibawa Praja 70

3

70

3

21.0

3

62

3

61

3

12.3

3

64

3

62

3

18.8

3

76

3

74

3

15.0

3

67.100

3

67.100

3

*Total reflects factored subcaptions
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